3frdtl 01. p 80-2 FRANKENMUTH SCHOOL DI STRI CT 01/12/ 15
05. 14. 10. 00. 00 MONTH END DI SBURSMENT b (Dates: 12/01/14 - 12/31/14)
CHECK CHECK ACCOUNT ACCOUNT

VENDOR DATE NUMBER NUMBER DESCRI PTI ON AMOUNT

ANDREWS, COLE 12/ 12/ 2014 3458 11E293 3210 00000 000 0000 0000 GENERAL/ ATHL ACTI VI M 268. 40
AUNT M LLIE S BAKERI 12/12/2014 3404 25E297 5610 00000 000 0000 0000 SCH LUNCH FOOD SVC/ F 126. 96
AUNT M LLIE S BAKERI 12/12/2014 3404 25E297 5610 00000 000 0000 0000 SCH LUNCH FOOD SVC/ F 239. 86
BERNREUTER, SANDRA 12/ 12/ 2014 3406 11E271 3210 00000 000 0000 0000 GENERAL/ PUPI L TRANSP 21.00
BREY, HEATHER 12/ 12/ 2014 3407 11E112 3450 05252 000 0000 0000 GENERAL/ M DDLE SCHOO 12.00
ClI NTAS CORPORATI ON # 12/12/2014 3409 11E261 5990 00000 000 0000 0000 GENERAL/ BLDG & GDS/ M 507. 39
CLARK, JOHANNA 12/ 12/ 2014 3459 11E241 5910 01297 000 0000 0000 GENERAL/ OFC OF PRI NC 43. 28
CONLEE O L COWPANY | 12/12/2014 3410 11E271 5710 00000 000 0000 0000 GENERAL/ PUPI L TRANSP 3,964. 35
COUNTRY FRESH GRAND  12/12/2014 3411 25E297 5610 00000 000 0000 0000 SCH LUNCH FOOD SVC/ F 1, 208. 40
COUNTRY FRESH GRAND  12/12/2014 3411 25E297 5610 00000 000 0000 0000 SCH LUNCH FOOD SVC/ F 1,041.32
DELUXE 12/ 12/ 2014 3412 11E241 5910 02263 000 0000 0000 GENERAL/ OFC OF PRI NC 381. 25
DI ESEL TRUCK SALES 12/ 12/ 2014 3413 11E271 5730 00000 000 0000 0000 GENERAL/ PUPI L TRANSP 1, 665. 41
ELI TE BANDS ENTERTAI 12/12/2014 3460 11E311 4910 00000 000 0000 0000 GENERAL/ COW SVCS/ OT 875. 00
EM L RUMVEL AGENCY | 12/12/2014 3414 11E111 2840 02263 000 0000 0000 GENERAL/ ELEMENTARY/ W 387. 17
EM L RUMVEL AGENCY | 12/12/2014 3414 11E112 2840 05252 000 0000 0000 GENERAL/ M DDLE SCHOO 298. 48
EM L RUMVEL AGENCY | 12/12/2014 3414 11E113 2840 01297 000 0000 0000 GENERAL/ HI GH SCHOQL/ 472.95
EM L RUMVEL AGENCY | 12/12/2014 3414 11E118 2840 02263 000 0000 0000 GENERAL/ PRE- KI NDERGA 33. 42
EM L RUMVEL AGENCY | 12/12/2014 3414 11E122 2840 02263 194 8010 0000 GENERAL/ SP EDY WORKER 20. 44
EM L RUMMVEL AGENCY | 12/12/2014 3414 11E122 2840 05252 194 0000 0000 GENERAL/ SP EDY WORKER 15. 49
EM L RUMMVEL AGENCY | 12/12/2014 3414 11E122 2840 05252 194 8010 0000 GENERAL/ SP EDY WORKER 13.18
EM L RUMMVEL AGENCY | 12/12/2014 3414 11E122 2840 01297 194 0000 0000 GENERAL/ SP EDY WORKER 7.25
EM L RUMVEL AGENCY | 12/12/2014 3414 11E122 2840 01297 194 8010 0000 GENERAL/ SP EDY WORKER 31.89
EM L RUMVEL AGENCY | 12/12/2014 3414 11E125 2840 02263 000 6010 0000 GENERAL/ COVP ED/ WORK 20. 68
EM L RUMVEL AGENCY | 12/12/2014 3414 11E212 2840 00000 000 0000 0000 GENERAL/ GUI DANCE SVC 39.29
EM L RUMVEL AGENCY | 12/12/2014 3414 11E215 2840 00000 031 0000 0000 GENERAL/ SPCH & AUDI O 25.71
EM L RUMVEL AGENCY | 12/12/2014 3414 11E232 2840 00000 000 0000 0000 GENERAL/ EXEC ADM N W 53. 57
EM L RUMVEL AGENCY | 12/12/2014 3414 11E241 2840 02263 000 0000 0000 GENERAL/ OFC OF PRI NC 45. 46
EM L RUMVEL AGENCY | 12/12/2014 3414 11E241 2840 05252 000 0000 0000 GENERAL/ OFC OF PRI NC 43.79
EM L RUMVEL AGENCY | 12/12/2014 3414 11E241 2840 01297 000 0000 0000 GENERAL/ OFC OF PRI NC 70. 57
EM L RUMVEL AGENCY | 12/12/2014 3414 11E252 2840 00000 000 0000 0000 GENERAL/ FI SCAL SVCS/ 13.15
EM L RUMVEL AGENCY | 12/12/2014 3414 11E261 2840 00000 000 0000 0000 GENERAL/ BLDG & GDS/ W 68. 88
EM L RUMVEL AGENCY | 12/12/2014 3414 11E281 2840 00000 000 0000 0000 GENERAL/ PLAN RESEARC 3.18
EM L RUMVEL AGENCY | 12/12/2014 3414 11E284 2840 00000 000 0000 0000 GENERAL/ NON- | NSTR TE 28.14
EM L RUMVEL AGENCY | 12/12/2014 3414 11E293 2840 00000 000 0000 0000 GENERAL/ ATHL ACTI VI W 18. 45
EM L RUMVEL AGENCY | 12/12/2014 3414 11E311 2840 00000 000 0000 0000 GENERAL/ COW SVCS/ WO 21.78
EM L RUMVEL AGENCY | 12/12/2014 3414 11E351 2840 00000 000 0000 0000 GENERAL/ CHI LD CARE/ W 3.15
EM L RUMVEL AGENCY | 12/12/2014 3414 25E297 2840 00000 000 0000 0000 SCH LUNCH FOOD svC/ W 9.59
EM L RUMVEL AGENCY | 12/12/2014 3414 11E226 2840 00000 000 0000 0000 GENERAL/ SUP-DI R | NST 26.75
EM L RUMVEL AGENCY | 12/12/2014 3414 11E212 2840 00000 000 3060 0000 GENERAL/ GUI DANCE SVC 21.92
EM L RUMVEL AGENCY | 12/12/2014 3414 11E261 3910 00000 000 0000 0000 GENERAL/ BLDG & GDS/ P 5, 645. 00
EM L RUMVEL AGENCY | 12/12/2014 3414 11E271 3930 00000 000 0000 0000 GENERAL/ PUPI L TRANSP 1,273.00
EM L RUMVEL AGENCY | 12/12/2014 3414 11E261 3910 00000 000 0000 0000 GENERAL/ BLDG & GDS/ P 1,220. 00
FELTEN, JULIE 12/ 12/ 2014 3415 11E293 3130 00000 000 0000 0000 GENERAL/ ATHL ACTI VI C 1,963. 16
FRANKENMUTH HI GH SCH 12/12/2014 3461 11E231 4910 00000 000 0000 0000 GENERAL/ BD OF EDY OTH 104. 00
FRANKENMUTH CREDI T U 12/12/2014 3416 11E113 5110 01297 000 0000 0000 GENERAL/ HI GH SCHOQL/ -274.50
FRANKENMUTH CREDI T U 12/12/2014 3416 11E113 5990 01297 000 0000 0000 GENERAL/ HI GH SCHOQL/ 177.99
FRANKENMUTH CREDI T U 12/12/2014 3416 11E231 3220 00000 000 0000 0000 GENERAL/ BD OF ED/ CON 180. 00
FRANKENMUTH CREDI T U 12/12/2014 3416 11E232 3220 00000 000 0000 0000 GENERAL/ EXEC ADM N/ C 426. 40
FRANKENMUTH CREDI T U 12/12/2014 3416 11E232 3450 00000 000 0000 0000 GENERAL/ EXEC ADM N S 10. 00
FRANKENMUTH CREDI T U 12/12/2014 3416 11E232 3510 00000 000 0000 0000 GENERAL/ EXEC ADM N/ A 13.91
FRANKENMUTH CREDI T U 12/12/2014 3416 11E241 8220 01297 000 0000 0000 GENERAL/ OFC OF PRI NC 20. 00
FRANKENMUTH CREDI T U 12/12/2014 3416 11E252 3220 00000 000 0000 0000 GENERAL/ FI SCAL SVCS/ 204. 30
FRANKENMUTH CREDI T U 12/12/2014 3416 11E293 5990 01297 000 0000 0000 GENERAL/ ATHL ACTI VI M 182.79
FRANKENMUTH CREDI T U 12/12/2014 3416 11E311 5990 00000 000 0000 0000 GENERAL/ COVWM SVCS/ M 264. 89
FRANKENMUTH CREDI T U 12/12/2014 3416 11E118 5990 02263 000 0000 0000 GENERAL/ PRE- KI NDERGA 83.15
FRANKENMUTH CREDI T U 12/12/2014 3416 11E351 4910 00000 000 0000 0000 GENERAL/ CHI LD CARE/ O 7.99
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FRAZEE, BERNARD 12/ 12/ 2014 3417 11E261 5990 00000 000 0000 0000 GENERAL/ BLDG & GDS/ M 19. 50
GFS - GORDON FOOD SE 12/12/ 2014 3419 25E297 5610 00000 000 0000 0000 SCH LUNCH FOOD SVC/ F 50. 62
GFS - GORDON FOOD SE 12/12/ 2014 3419 25E297 5640 00000 000 0000 0000 SCH LUNCH FOOD SVC/ F 25.98
GFS - GORDON FOOD SE 12/12/ 2014 3419 25E297 5610 00000 000 0000 0000 SCH LUNCH FOOD SVC/ F 6,191. 14
GFS - GORDON FOOD SE 12/12/ 2014 3419 25E297 5640 00000 000 0000 0000 SCH LUNCH FOOD SVC/ F 656. 07
GFS - GORDON FOOD SE 12/12/ 2014 3419 25E297 5610 00000 000 0000 0000 SCH LUNCH FOOD SVC/ F -33.34
GOYETTE MECHANI CAL 12/ 12/ 2014 3420 11E261 4910 00000 000 0000 0000 GENERAL/ BLDG & GDS/ O 412.00
GOYETTE MECHANI CAL 12/ 12/ 2014 3420 11E261 4910 00000 000 0000 0000 GENERAL/ BLDG & GDS/ O 75.00
GRASEL GRAPHICS INC 12/12/2014 3421 11E311 5990 00000 000 0000 0000 GENERAL/ COVWM SVCS/ M 16. 00
HOLLAND, | VY 12/ 12/ 2014 3422 11E311 4910 00000 000 0000 0000 GENERAL/ COW SVCS/ OT 21.00
I MAGI NG RESOURCES I N 12/12/2014 3423 11E122 5110 01297 194 0000 0000 GENERAL/ SP EDY TEACH 104.50
J WPEPPER & SON INC 12/12/2014 3424 11E111 5990 02263 000 0000 0000 GENERAL/ ELEMENTARY/ M 349. 94
J WPEPPER & SON INC 12/12/2014 3424 11E111 5990 02263 000 0000 0000 GENERAL/ ELEMENTARY/ M -129.97
LAWN DOCTOR OF M D M 12/12/2014 3425 11E261 4910 00000 000 0000 0000 GENERAL/ BLDG & GDS/ O 6, 891. 30
LAWN DOCTOR OF MD M 12/12/2014 3425 11E261 4910 00000 000 0000 0000 GENERAL/ BLDG & GDS/ O 17,937. 84
LI ST ELEMENTARY SCHO 12/12/2014 3462 11E113 5110 01297 000 0000 0000 GENERAL/ HI GH SCHOQL/ 27.00
MACI NTOSH, ELISSA ME 12/12/2014 3426 11E311 4910 00000 000 0000 0000 GENERAL/ COW SVCS/ OT 43.50
MACI NTOSH, ELISSA ME 12/12/2014 3426 11E311 4910 00000 000 0000 0000 GENERAL/ COW SVCS/ OT 158. 00
MACI NTOSH, ELISSA ME 12/12/2014 3426 11E311 4910 00000 000 0000 0000 GENERAL/ COW SVCS/ OT 59. 00
MASB - M CHI GAN ASSO 12/12/2014 3427 11E232 3220 00000 000 0000 0000 GENERAL/ EXEC ADM N/ C 45.00
M AAA EXECUTI VE SECR 12/12/2014 3429 11E293 7410 01297 000 0000 0000 GENERAL/ ATHL ACTI VI D 150. 00
M TCHELL MOTORCOACH 12/12/2014 3430 11E311 5990 00000 000 0000 0000 GENERAL/ COVWM SVCS/ M 650. 00
PCM 12/ 12/ 2014 3431 11E293 3130 01297 000 0000 0000 GENERAL/ ATHL ACTI VI C 10, 087. 04
PEPSI - COLA 12/ 12/ 2014 3432 25E297 5610 00000 000 0000 0000 SCH LUNCH FOOD SVC/ F 439. 90
REI NERT & BENDER INC 12/12/2014 3433 11E271 4910 00000 000 0000 0000 GENERAL/ PUPI L TRANSP 200. 00
RI CARD, MARY 12/ 12/ 2014 3434 11E122 3210 05252 197 0000 0000 GENERAL/ SP EDY M LEAG 32.01
RI EFFEL, MARY PAIGE 12/12/2014 3435 11E311 4910 00000 000 0000 0000 GENERAL/ COW SVCS/ OT 320. 00
SAG NAW | SD 12/ 12/ 2014 3436 11E122 5110 02263 194 0000 0000 GENERAL/ SP EDY TEACH 157.57
SAG NAW | SD 12/ 12/ 2014 3436 11E122 5110 05252 194 0000 0000 GENERAL/ SP EDY TEACH 157.55
SAG NAW | SD 12/ 12/ 2014 3436 11E122 5110 01297 194 0000 0000 GENERAL/ SP EDY TEACH 157.55
SAG NAW | SD 12/ 12/ 2014 3436 11E218 3130 00000 067 0000 0000 GENERAL/ TCHR CONSULT 3, 906. 67
SAM S CLUB/ GECRB 12/ 12/ 2014 3437 11E351 5990 00000 000 0000 0000 GENERAL/ CHI LD CARE/ M 499. 73
SAM S CLUB/ GECRB 12/ 12/ 2014 3437 11E351 5990 00000 000 0000 0000 GENERAL/ CHI LD CARE/ M 59. 68
SCHM TZER, KEVIN 12/ 12/ 2014 3438 11E271 4130 00000 000 0000 0000 GENERAL/ PUPI L TRANSP 2, 400. 00
SCHOOL SPECIALTY INC 12/12/2014 3439 11E112 5110 05252 000 0000 0000 GENERAL/ M DDLE SCHOO 240. 93
SET SEG SCHOOL I NSUR 12/12/2014 3440 11E111 2140 02263 000 0000 0000 GENERAL/ ELEMENTARY/ D 76. 25
SET SEG SCHOOL I NSUR 12/12/2014 3440 11E112 2140 05252 000 0000 0000 GENERAL/ M DDLE SCHOO 59.75
SET SEG SCHOOL I NSUR 12/12/2014 3440 11E113 2140 01297 000 0000 0000 GENERAL/ HI GH SCHOQL/ 95. 35
SET SEG SCHOOL I NSUR 12/12/2014 3440 11E118 2140 02263 000 0000 0000 GENERAL/ PRE- KI NDERGA 4.40
SET SEG SCHOOL I NSUR 12/12/2014 3440 11E122 2140 02263 194 8010 0000 GENERAL/ SP EDY DENTAL 4.40
SET SEG SCHOOL I NSUR 12/12/2014 3440 11E122 2140 05252 194 0000 0000 GENERAL/ SP EDY DENTAL 1.85
SET SEG SCHOOL I NSUR 12/12/2014 3440 11E122 2140 05252 194 8010 0000 GENERAL/ SP EDY DENTAL 4.40
SET SEG SCHOOL I NSUR 12/12/2014 3440 11E122 2140 01297 194 0000 0000 GENERAL/ SP EDY DENTAL 2.20
SET SEG SCHOOL I NSUR 12/12/2014 3440 11E122 2140 01297 194 8010 0000 GENERAL/ SP EDY DENTAL 6. 60
SET SEG SCHOOL I NSUR 12/12/2014 3440 11E125 2140 02263 000 6010 0000 GENERAL/ COVP ED/ DENT 3.52
SET SEG SCHOOL I NSUR 12/12/2014 3440 11E212 2140 00000 000 0000 0000 GENERAL/ GUI DANCE SVC 9.15
SET SEG SCHOOL I NSUR 12/12/2014 3440 11E215 2140 00000 031 0000 0000 GENERAL/ SPCH & AUDI O 4.40
SET SEG SCHOOL I NSUR 12/12/2014 3440 11E232 2140 00000 000 0000 0000 GENERAL/ EXEC ADM N/ D 8. 80
SET SEG SCHOOL I NSUR 12/12/2014 3440 11E241 2140 02263 000 0000 0000 GENERAL/ OFC OF PRI NC 8. 80
SET SEG SCHOOL I NSUR 12/12/2014 3440 11E241 2140 05252 000 0000 0000 GENERAL/ OFC OF PRI NC 8. 80
SET SEG SCHOOL I NSUR 12/12/2014 3440 11E241 2140 01297 000 0000 0000 GENERAL/ OFC OF PRI NC 8. 80
SET SEG SCHOOL I NSUR 12/12/2014 3440 11E252 2140 00000 000 0000 0000 GENERAL/ FI SCAL SVCS/ 4.40
SET SEG SCHOOL INSUR 12/12/2014 3440 11E261 2140 00000 000 0000 0000 GENERAL/ BLDG & GDS/ D 10. 12
SET SEG SCHOOL INSUR 12/12/2014 3440 11E281 2140 00000 000 0000 0000 GENERAL/ PLAN RESEARC 0.88
SET SEG SCHOOL INSUR 12/12/2014 3440 11E284 2140 00000 000 0000 0000 GENERAL/ NON- | NSTR TE 4.40
SET SEG SCHOOL I NSUR 12/12/2014 3440 11E293 2140 00000 000 0000 0000 GENERAL/ ATHL ACTI VI D 4.40
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SET SEG SCHOOL I NSUR 12/12/2014 3440 11E311 2140 00000 000 0000 0000 GENERAL/ COW SVCS/ DE 8. 80
SET SEG SCHOOL I NSUR 12/12/2014 3440 11E351 2140 00000 000 0000 0000 GENERAL/ CHI LD CARE/ D 4.40
SET SEG SCHOOL I NSUR 12/12/2014 3440 25E297 2140 00000 000 0000 0000 SCH LUNCH FOOD sSvC/ D 3.08
SET SEG SCHOOL I NSUR 12/12/2014 3440 11E226 2140 00000 000 0000 0000 GENERAL/ SUP-DI R | NST 4.40
SET SEG SCHOOL I NSUR 12/12/2014 3440 11E212 2140 00000 000 3060 0000 GENERAL/ GUI DANCE SVC 4.05
SET SEG SCHOOL I NSUR 12/12/2014 3440 11E111 2140 02263 000 0000 0000 GENERAL/ ELEMENTARY/ D 31.19
SET SEG SCHOOL I NSUR 12/12/2014 3440 11E112 2140 05252 000 0000 0000 GENERAL/ M DDLE SCHOO 24. 44
SET SEG SCHOOL I NSUR 12/12/2014 3440 11E113 2140 01297 000 0000 0000 GENERAL/ HI GH SCHOQL/ 39.01
SET SEG SCHOOL I NSUR 12/12/2014 3440 11E118 2140 02263 000 0000 0000 GENERAL/ PRE- KI NDERGA 1.80
SET SEG SCHOOL I NSUR 12/12/2014 3440 11E122 2140 02263 194 8010 0000 GENERAL/ SP EDY DENTAL 1.80
SET SEG SCHOOL INSUR 12/12/2014 3440 11E122 2140 05252 194 0000 0000 GENERAL/ SP EDY DENTAL 0.76
SET SEG SCHOOL INSUR 12/12/2014 3440 11E122 2140 05252 194 8010 0000 GENERAL/ SP EDY DENTAL 1.80
SET SEG SCHOOL INSUR 12/12/2014 3440 11E122 2140 01297 194 0000 0000 GENERAL/ SP EDY DENTAL 0.90
SET SEG SCHOOL I NSUR 12/12/2014 3440 11E122 2140 01297 194 8010 0000 GENERAL/ SP EDY DENTAL 2.70
SET SEG SCHOOL I NSUR 12/12/2014 3440 11E125 2140 02263 000 6010 0000 GENERAL/ COVP ED/ DENT 1. 44
SET SEG SCHOOL I NSUR 12/12/2014 3440 11E212 2140 00000 000 0000 0000 GENERAL/ GUI DANCE SVC 3.74
SET SEG SCHOOL I NSUR 12/12/2014 3440 11E215 2140 00000 031 0000 0000 GENERAL/ SPCH & AUDI O 1.80
SET SEG SCHOOL I NSUR 12/12/2014 3440 11E232 2140 00000 000 0000 0000 GENERAL/ EXEC ADM N/ D 3.60
SET SEG SCHOOL I NSUR 12/12/2014 3440 11E241 2140 02263 000 0000 0000 GENERAL/ OFC OF PRI NC 3.60
SET SEG SCHOOL I NSUR 12/12/2014 3440 11E241 2140 05252 000 0000 0000 GENERAL/ OFC OF PRI NC 3.60
SET SEG SCHOOL I NSUR 12/12/2014 3440 11E241 2140 01297 000 0000 0000 GENERAL/ OFC OF PRI NC 3.60
SET SEG SCHOOL I NSUR 12/12/2014 3440 11E252 2140 00000 000 0000 0000 GENERAL/ FI SCAL SVCS/ 1.80
SET SEG SCHOOL I NSUR 12/12/2014 3440 11E261 2140 00000 000 0000 0000 GENERAL/ BLDG & GDS/ D 4.14
SET SEG SCHOOL I NSUR 12/12/2014 3440 11E281 2140 00000 000 0000 0000 GENERAL/ PLAN RESEARC 0. 36
SET SEG SCHOOL I NSUR 12/12/2014 3440 11E284 2140 00000 000 0000 0000 GENERAL/ NON- | NSTR TE 1.80
SET SEG SCHOOL I NSUR 12/12/2014 3440 11E293 2140 00000 000 0000 0000 GENERAL/ ATHL ACTI VI D 1.80
SET SEG SCHOOL I NSUR 12/12/2014 3440 11E311 2140 00000 000 0000 0000 GENERAL/ COW SVCS/ DE 3.60
SET SEG SCHOOL I NSUR 12/12/2014 3440 11E351 2140 00000 000 0000 0000 GENERAL/ CHI LD CARE/ D 1.80
SET SEG SCHOOL I NSUR 12/12/2014 3440 25E297 2140 00000 000 0000 0000 SCH LUNCH FOOD svC/ D 1.26
SET SEG SCHOOL I NSUR 12/12/2014 3440 11E226 2140 00000 000 0000 0000 GENERAL/ SUP-DI R | NST 1.80
SET SEG SCHOOL I NSUR 12/12/2014 3440 11E212 2140 00000 000 3060 0000 GENERAL/ GUI DANCE SVC 1.66
SET SEG SCHOOL I NSUR 12/12/2014 3440 11E111 2140 02263 000 0000 0000 GENERAL/ ELEMENTARY/ D 3, 052. 32
SET SEG SCHOOL I NSUR 12/12/2014 3440 11E112 2140 05252 000 0000 0000 GENERAL/ M DDLE SCHOO 420. 93
SET SEG SCHOOL I NSUR 12/12/2014 3440 11E113 2140 01297 000 0000 0000 GENERAL/ HI GH SCHOQL/ 709. 89
SET SEG SCHOOL I NSUR 12/12/2014 3440 11E122 2140 01297 194 8010 0000 GENERAL/ SP EDY DENTAL 72.54
SET SEG SCHOOL I NSUR 12/12/2014 3440 11E125 2140 02263 000 6010 0000 GENERAL/ COVP ED/ DENT 389. 78
SET SEG SCHOOL I NSUR 12/12/2014 3440 11E232 2140 00000 000 0000 0000 GENERAL/ EXEC ADM N/ D 1,320. 63
SET SEG SCHOOL I NSUR 12/12/2014 3440 11E241 2140 02263 000 0000 0000 GENERAL/ OFC OF PRI NC 109. 62
SET SEG SCHOOL I NSUR 12/12/2014 3440 11E241 2140 05252 000 0000 0000 GENERAL/ OFC OF PRI NC 137.02
SET SEG SCHOOL I NSUR 12/12/2014 3440 11E252 2140 00000 000 0000 0000 GENERAL/ FI SCAL SVCS/ 27.40
SET SEG SCHOOL I NSUR 12/12/2014 3440 11E261 2140 00000 000 0000 0000 GENERAL/ BLDG & GDS/ D 311.12
SET SEG SCHOOL I NSUR 12/12/2014 3440 11E281 2140 00000 000 0000 0000 GENERAL/ PLAN RESEARC 97. 45
SET SEG SCHOOL I NSUR 12/12/2014 3440 11E111 2150 02263 000 0000 0000 GENERAL/ ELEMENTARY/ V 285. 24
SET SEG SCHOOL I NSUR 12/12/2014 3440 11E113 2150 01297 000 0000 0000 GENERAL/ HI GH SCHOQL/ 45.22
SET SEG SCHOOL I NSUR 12/12/2014 3440 11E125 2150 02263 000 6010 0000 GENERAL/ COWP ED/ VI S| 212.78
SET SEG SCHOOL I NSUR 12/12/2014 3440 11E241 2150 05252 000 0000 0000 GENERAL/ OFC OF PRI NC 318. 37
SET SEG SCHOOL I NSUR 12/12/2014 3440 11E261 2150 00000 000 0000 0000 GENERAL/ BLDG & GDS/ V 191. 43
SET SEG SCHOOL I NSUR 12/12/2014 3440 11E281 2150 00000 000 0000 0000 GENERAL/ PLAN RESEARC 53. 20
SET SEG SCHOOL I NSUR 12/12/2014 3440 11E111 2130 02263 000 0000 0000 GENERAL/ ELEMENTARY/ H 11, 549. 19
SET SEG SCHOOL I NSUR 12/12/2014 3440 11E112 2130 05252 000 0000 0000 GENERAL/ M DDLE SCHOO 8,671.37
SET SEG SCHOOL I NSUR 12/12/2014 3440 11E113 2130 01297 000 0000 0000 GENERAL/ HI GH SCHOQL/ 15, 478. 64
SET SEG SCHOOL I NSUR 12/12/2014 3440 11E118 2130 02263 000 0000 0000 GENERAL/ PRE- KI NDERGA 836. 36
SET SEG SCHOOL INSUR 12/12/2014 3440 11E122 2130 02263 194 8010 0000 GENERAL/ SP EDY HEALTH 836. 36
SET SEG SCHOOL INSUR 12/12/2014 3440 11E122 2130 05252 194 0000 0000 GENERAL/ SP EDY HEALTH 351. 27
SET SEG SCHOOL INSUR 12/12/2014 3440 11E122 2130 05252 194 8010 0000 GENERAL/ SP EDY HEALTH 204. 92
SET SEG SCHOOL I NSUR 12/12/2014 3440 11E122 2130 01297 194 0000 0000 GENERAL/ SP EDY HEALTH 102. 46
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SET SEG SCHOOL I NSUR 12/12/2014 3440 11E122 2130 01297 194 8010 0000 GENERAL/ SP EDY HEALTH 938. 82
SET SEG SCHOOL I NSUR 12/12/2014 3440 11E125 2130 02263 000 6010 0000 GENERAL/ COWP ED/ HEAL 669. 09
SET SEG SCHOOL I NSUR 12/12/2014 3440 11E212 2130 00000 000 0000 0000 GENERAL/ GUI DANCE SVC 903. 27
SET SEG SCHOOL I NSUR 12/12/2014 3440 11E215 2130 00000 031 0000 0000 GENERAL/ SPCH & AUDI O 584. 73
SET SEG SCHOOL I NSUR 12/12/2014 3440 11E232 2130 00000 000 0000 0000 GENERAL/ EXEC ADM N/ H 1,421.09
SET SEG SCHOOL I NSUR 12/12/2014 3440 11E241 2130 02263 000 0000 0000 GENERAL/ OFC OF PRI NC 1,421.09
SET SEG SCHOOL I NSUR 12/12/2014 3440 11E241 2130 05252 000 0000 0000 GENERAL/ OFC OF PRI NC 1,672.72
SET SEG SCHOOL I NSUR 12/12/2014 3440 11E241 2130 01297 000 0000 0000 GENERAL/ OFC OF PRI NC 1,421.09
SET SEG SCHOOL I NSUR 12/12/2014 3440 11E261 2130 00000 000 0000 0000 GENERAL/ BLDG & GDS/ H 1,923. 63
SET SEG SCHOOL I NSUR 12/12/2014 3440 11E281 2130 00000 000 0000 0000 GENERAL/ PLAN RESEARC 167.27
SET SEG SCHOOL INSUR 12/12/2014 3440 11E284 2130 00000 000 0000 0000 GENERAL/ NON- | NSTR TE 836. 36
SET SEG SCHOOL INSUR 12/12/2014 3440 11E293 2130 00000 000 0000 0000 GENERAL/ ATHL ACTI VI H 836. 36
SET SEG SCHOOL INSUR 12/12/2014 3440 11E311 2130 00000 000 0000 0000 GENERAL/ COW SVCS/ HE 1,672.72
SET SEG SCHOOL I NSUR 12/12/2014 3440 11E351 2130 00000 000 0000 0000 GENERAL/ CHI LD CARE/ H 204. 92
SET SEG SCHOOL I NSUR 12/12/2014 3440 25E297 2130 00000 000 0000 0000 SCH LUNCH FOOD SVC/ H 585. 45
SET SEG SCHOOL I NSUR 12/12/2014 3440 11E226 2130 00000 000 0000 0000 GENERAL/ SUP-DI R | NST 836. 36
SET SEG SCHOOL I NSUR 12/12/2014 3440 11E212 2130 00000 000 3060 0000 GENERAL/ GUI DANCE SVC 769. 45
S| EVERT, LI ESL 12/ 12/ 2014 3442 11E311 4910 00000 000 0000 0000 GENERAL/ COW SVCS/ OT 75.00
SI GNATURE BANK 12/ 12/ 2014 3463 11E111 2130 02263 000 0000 0000 GENERAL/ ELEMENTARY/ H 97, 980. 00
SI GNATURE BANK 12/ 12/ 2014 3463 11E112 2130 05252 000 0000 0000 GENERAL/ M DDLE SCHOO 69, 990. 00
S| GNATURE BANK 12/ 12/ 2014 3463 11E113 2130 01297 000 0000 0000 GENERAL/ HI GH SCHOQL/ 115, 020. 00
S| GNATURE BANK 12/ 12/ 2014 3463 11E118 2130 02263 000 0000 0000 GENERAL/ PRE- KI NDERGA 3, 960. 00
S| GNATURE BANK 12/ 12/ 2014 3463 11E118 2130 02263 000 0000 0000 GENERAL/ PRE- KI NDERGA 2, 040. 00
S| GNATURE BANK 12/ 12/ 2014 3463 11E122 2130 02263 194 0000 0000 GENERAL/ SP EDY HEALTH 6, 000. 00
S| GNATURE BANK 12/ 12/ 2014 3463 11E122 2130 05252 194 8010 0000 GENERAL/ SP EDY HEALTH 5, 010. 00
S| GNATURE BANK 12/ 12/ 2014 3463 11E122 2130 01297 194 0000 0000 GENERAL/ SP EDY HEALTH 1, 500. 00
S| GNATURE BANK 12/ 12/ 2014 3463 11E122 2130 01297 194 8010 0000 GENERAL/ SP EDY HEALTH 1, 500. 00
S| GNATURE BANK 12/ 12/ 2014 3463 11E125 2130 02263 000 6010 0000 GENERAL/ COWP ED/ HEAL 4, 800. 00
S| GNATURE BANK 12/ 12/ 2014 3463 11E212 2130 00000 000 0000 0000 GENERAL/ GUI DANCE SVC 12, 000. 00